Bourns, Inc.
SURGE SUPP 100V BIDIR 3-SL
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Circuit Protection
TISP7125F3SL.pdf
pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+
Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over
250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately
delivery, which may include part number TISP7125F3SL.The price and lead time for
TISP7125F3SL depending on the quantity required and warehouse location.contact us
and our sales representative will provide you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - On State: 5V
Voltage - Off State: 100V
Voltage - Breakover: 125V
Series: -
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: Radial - 3 Leads
Number of Elements: 3
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Current - Peak Pulse (8/20µs): 175A
Current - Peak Pulse (10/1000µs): 45A
Current - Hold (Ih): 150mA
Capacitance: 47pF
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
TISP7125F3SL Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
TISP7125F3D
POWER
RFQ
TISP7150F3
BOURNS
RFQ
TISP7125F3DR
SURGE SUPP 100V BIDIR 8-SOIC
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
TISP7125H3SL
SURGE SUPP 100V BIDIR 3-SL
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
TISP7125F3DR-S
TRIPLE ELEMENT BIDIRECTIONAL TIS
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
TISP7145H3SL
SURGE SUPP 120V BIDIR 3-SL
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
TISP7125F3P
SURGE SUPP 100V BIDIR 8-DIP
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
TISP7150F3DR
SURGE SUPP 120V BIDIR 8-SOIC
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
TISP7125F3
BOURNS
RFQ
TISP7135H3SL
SURGE SUPP 110V BIDIR 3-SL
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
ETFV20K420E2
VARISTOR 680V 10KA RADIAL
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
V1000LC80A
VARISTOR 1650V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V120ZT6
VARISTOR 120V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V130LT2
VARISTOR 205V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
556-00251
TT130SMC PRINT HEAD 1/EA
HellermannTyton
RFQ
RHEH4BL
RIBBON HYBRID WITH TDP4*HE SER
Panduit Corp
RFQ
MPPAP001
SCREEN PRTCTR APPLE IPHONE 6
3M
RFQ
0071.2781.T2
VARISTOR 424V 10KA DISC 20MM
Schurter Inc.
RFQ
IN3010KB
LAPTOP WIRELESS FLEXIBLE KEYBRD
Tripp Lite
RFQ
V4KF-01JS-002
CARD READER MAG SMCARD USB RND
Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div
RFQ